Raven
Transfers

613-263-4826

102-7 Fairmont Avenue, Ottawa, KIY 1X4
Dana McAuley, Managing Funeral Director

2023 Price List

One Person Transfer from Hospital (within 40]<m)
additional mileage over 40km one way

Two Person Transfer from Place of Death (within 401<m)

additional mileage over 40km one way

Airport Transfer - including customs clearance

Body Pouch
Body Pouch (case of 12)

Body Pouch (heavy duty)

Administrative Charge

Document Authentication

Pickup or Delivery of documentation or misc. (within 40km)
Secure Shelter of remains (per day)

Staff member for assistance (first hour min. charge)

Staff member for assistance (hourly charge after first hour)

Prices in effect as of January 1st, 2023
All prices subject to a 13% HST charge

$150
$2/km
$200
$2.60/km

$250

$45
$450
$125

$75
$175
$75
$50
$100
$50



