

## 613-263-4826

102-7 Fairmont Avenue, Ottawa, K1Y 1X4 Dana McAuley, Managing Funeral Director

## 2023 Price List

One Person Transfer from Hospital (within 40km)	\$150
additional mileage over 40km one way	\$2/km
Two Person Transfer from Place of Death (within 40km)	\$200
additional mileage over 40km one way	\$2.60/km
Airport Transfer - including customs clearance	\$250
Body Pouch	\$45
Body Pouch (case of 12)	\$450
Body Pouch (heavy duty)	\$125
Administrative Charge	\$75
Document Authentication	\$175
Pickup or Delivery of documentation or misc. (within 40km)	\$75
Secure Shelter of remains (per day)	\$50
Staff member for assistance (first hour min. charge)	\$100
Staff member for assistance (hourly charge after first hour)	\$50

Prices in effect as of January 1st, 2023 All prices subject to a 13% HST charge